| Features |
| Introduction |
| Applications |
IP67, Stainless steel SUS304, Pressure resistance 16 bar
330° rotatable, lightweight, unrestricted installation
Optional on-site real-time display
Process temperature up to 180°C, custom up to 200°C (Optional)
Output：Analog / RS-485

C2205-THM06
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
■ISO 9001
Project
Temperature：0°C ... 69.5°C
Humidity：10% ... 95%
Hygrometer
Measurand level or range
Project
Temperature and Humidity
Temperature：0°C ... 200°C
Humidity：0.1% ... 99.8%
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
9：RS-485
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
9：RS-485
T：Temperature
H：Humidity
D：Dew point
F：Frost point
W：Wet-bulb Temp.
E：Vapor pressure
R：Mixture ratio
A：Absolute humidity
S：Specific enthalpy
N：RS-485 (Default Temp.)
T：Temperature
H：Humidity
D：Dew point
F：Frost point
W：Wet-bulb Temp.
E：Vapor pressure
R：Mixture ratio
A：Absolute humidity
S：Specific enthalpy
N：RS-485 (Default Temp.)
30
Physical